
 

159, KNOX ACADEMY  

      AM  PM   FRI PM  

WESTFIELD FARM     07:45  15:50  12:40 

SAMUELSTON     07:50  15:45  12:35 

BARBERFIELD     07:52  15:43  12:33 

SUNNYSIDE     07:54  15:41  12:31 

20 LETHAM MAINS    07:56  15:39  12:29 

BLACKWOOD BUS STOP    07:58  15:37  12:27 

LETHAM ROAD END    08:00  15:35  12:25  

ARRIVE / LEAVE SCHOOL   08:10  15:25  12:15 

 

 


